
VALENCIA FALLS CHAPTER BOARD 2023-2024 
Effective June 1, 2023 to May 31, 2024 

 

EXECUTIVE BOARD Name Email Phone  

President Barbara Shein barbarashein@hotmail.com 561-637-9873 

Treasurer Barbara Bader bls.barb230@gmail.com 516-680-1176 

Co-VPs Membership Bonnie Lipner brlipner@gmail.com 561-381-0413 

Co-VPs Fundraising Joni Herson joni.herson@gmail.com 561-865-7001 

 June Abramson alwaysabe24@gmail.com 561-445-4852 

 Janet Schwartz jbschwartz16@aol.com 561-908-2397 

Recording Secretary Ronnie Solow Rgs581@msn.com 561-501-7790 

VP Comm/Tech/Marketing Bonnie Lipner brlipner@gmail.com 561-381-0413 

Co-VPs Programming Ricki Ort ritajoel@aol.com 561-455-2920 

 Rita Farber thefarbear@aol.com 561-637-1745 

 Tova Merriam Email2tova@gmail.com 561-908-2259 

Parliamentarian Marianne Carr maricarr48@gmail.com 561-501-4868 

All Levels of Giving - Pap 
Angels, Wall of Recognition, 
Annual Leadership, Giving 
Train, Bricks 

Suzanne Gold  
Bonnie Lipner  
    (back-up) 

shebetwo@aol.com 
brlipner@gmail.com 

561-908-2622 
561-381-0413 

Immediate Past President Marilyn Hoffman mlhoffman7325@gmail.com 561-638-7329 

GENERAL BOARD – 
Chairpersons 

Name Email Phone 

Corresponding Secretary -
Sunshine 

Paula Silber motherrud6@aol.com 561-865-4336 

Co-Hospitality Joan Singer jhsinger1163@aol.com 561-638-9105 

 Lisa England lre805@aol.com 954-270-6853 

 Randee Barsukov momreb@aol.com 561-498-7725 

Co-Tribute Cards Connie Nasti nastii@bellsouth.net 561-313-9606 

 Ellen Antell  bzgramma2@gmail.com 561-638-6986 

Birthday Program Arlene Rosenbaum  arlener23@gmail.com  914-393-2284 

 Paul Baruskov harebeter@aol.com 561-498-7725 

New Residents Welcoming 
Liaison 

Lisa England lre805@aol.com 954-270-6853 

Recognition   Leah Einhorn alsdiner2@gmail.com 561-865-1512 

Historian Gloria Kaplan Carlyzoe4@me.com Paula Silber 

Pay It Forward Program Joan Singer jhsinger1163@aol.com 561-638-9105 

Liaison to Sylvester for Drs. 
Referral MUST be contacted Prior 
to contacting ANY doctor at 
Sylvester regarding treatment.  

Rita Kershner  ritalk0603@gmail.com 
561-865-3622 (H) 
561 702-8273 (c)  
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